
Gnocchi

Ingredients

1kg potatoes
230g flour
20g egg yolk
Parsley 10g
Salt (pinch)
Pepper (pinch)

Cheapest price for the shop and recipe

Just essentials white potatoes
Allisons plain flour
ASDA 6 medium eggs free range
ASDA mild and peppery flat leaf parsley

ASDA sundried tomatoes
ASDA mascarpone cheese
ASDA lemon juice
ASDA ground black pepper

Price for the shop
Price for the recipe

ASDA
Pack Needed

2500
1000

6
25

295
250
250

25

£0.99
£0.60
£1.15
£0.50

£1.35
£1.50
£0.50
£0.70

1000
230

2
10

50
250

20
5

£0.40
£0.14
£0.38

£0.20

£0.23
£1.50
£0.04
£0.14

£8.38
£3.20

ASDA table salt

Saxa ground white pepper
750

25

£0.30

£0.79
50

5
£0.02
£0.16

Sundried tomatoes
Mascarpone
Lemon juice
Black pepper



Other Prices

TESCO perfectly imperfect potatoes
TESCO plain flour
TESCO medium eggs free range
TESCO fresh cut flat leaf parsley

TESCO sundried tomatoes
TESCO mascarpone
TESCO lemon juice
Saxa black pepper

Price for the shop
Price for the recipe

TESCO
Pack Needed

2500
1500

6
30

285
250
250

25

£0.95
£0.80
£1.05
£0.55

£2.40
£1.50
£0.60
£0.80

1000
230

2
10

50
250

20
5

£0.38
£0.12
£0.35

£0.18

£0.42
£1.50
£0.05
£0.16

£10.70
£3.41

Saxa table salt

Saxa white pepper
750

25

£1.25

£0.80
50

5
£0.08
£0.16

MORRISONS white potatoes
MORRISONS plain flour
MORRISONS medium free range eggs
MORRISONS fresh cut parsley

Merchant sun dried tomatoes
MORRISONS italian mascarpone
MORRISONS lemon juice
MORRISONS black pepper

Price for the shop
Price for the recipe

MORRISONS
Pack Needed

2500
1000

6
30

100
250
250

25

£1.32
£0.45
£1.05
£0.99

£1.75
£1.65
£0.69
£0.85

1000
230

2
10

50
250

20
5

£0.53
£0.07
£0.35

£0.33

£0.88
£1.65
£0.06
£0.17

£11.69
£4.18

MORRISONS table salt

MORRISONS ground white pepper
750
100

£0.55

£2.39
50

5
£0.04
£0.12



Prices accessed on: 19/08/22

This recipe and related content is the property of Feasted (Feast With Friends LTD) 
and must not be reproduced or repurposed without consent our consent. 

The Feasted logo is also a registered logo and cannot be used without 
prior consent.


