

### Gnocchi

# FEASTED

#### Ingredients

- 1kg potatoes
- 230g flour
- 20g egg yolk
- Parsley 10g
- Salt (pinch)
- Pepper (pinch)

- Sundried tomatoes
- Mascarpone
- Lemon juice
- Black pepper

## Cheapest price for the shop and recipe

ASDA							
	Pack		Needed				
Just essentials white potatoes	2500	£0.99	1000	£0.40			
Allisons plain flour	1000	£0.60	230	£0.14			
ASDA 6 medium eggs free range	6	£1.15	2	£0.38			
ASDA mild and peppery flat leaf parsley	25	£0.50	10	£0.20			
ASDA table salt	750	£0.30	50	£0.02			
Saxa ground white pepper	25	£0.79	5	£0.16			
ASDA sundried tomatoes	295	£1.35	50	£0.23			
ASDA mascarpone cheese	250	£1.50	250	£1.50			
ASDA lemon juice	250	£0.50	20	£0.04			
ASDA ground black pepper	25	£0.70	5	£0.14			
Price for the shop		£8.38					
Price for the recipe		£3.20					

## Other Prices

TESCO						
	Pack		Needed			
TESCO perfectly imperfect potatoes	2500	£0.95	1000	£0.38		
TESCO plain flour	1500	£0.80	230	£0.12		
TESCO medium eggs free range	6	£1.05	2	£0.35		
TESCO fresh cut flat leaf parsley	30	£0.55	10	£0.18		
Saxa table salt	750	£1.25	50	£0.08		
Saxa white pepper	25	£0.80	5	£0.16		
TESCO sundried tomatoes	285	£2.40	50	£0.42		
TESCO mascarpone	250	£1.50	250	£1.50		
TESCO lemon juice	250	£0.60	20	£0.05		
Saxa black pepper	25	£0.80	5	£0.16		
Price for the shop		£10.70				
Price for the recipe		£3.41				

MORRISONS							
	Pack		Needed				
MORRISONS white potatoes	2500	£1.32	1000	£0.53			
MORRISONS plain flour	1000	£0.45	230	£0.07			
MORRISONS medium free range eggs	6	£1.05	2	£0.35			
MORRISONS fresh cut parsley	30	£0.99	10	£0.33			
MORRISONS table salt	750	£0.55	50	£0.04			
MORRISONS ground white pepper	100	£2.39	5	£0.12			
Merchant sun dried tomatoes	100	£1.75	50	£0.88			
MORRISONS italian mascarpone	250	£1.65	250	£1.65			
MORRISONS lemon juice	250	£0.69	20	£0.06			
MORRISONS black pepper	25	£0.85	5	£0.17			
Price for the shop		£11.69					
Price for the recipe		£4.18					

Prices accessed on: 19/08/22

This recipe and related content is the property of Feasted (Feast With Friends LTD) and must not be reproduced or repurposed without consent our consent.

The Feasted logo is also a registered logo and cannot be used without prior consent.